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RHODE ISLAND 

 
ADDIEVILLE EAST FARM 
MAPLEVILLE, RI 
8/8/2021 
GREAT EASTERN LOBSTER CLASSIC 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: GREAT 
EASTERN LOBSTER CLASSIC 
130 Attended 
CH PAUL J MOLLOY 95 
M1 CHRIS SCHWARZER 94 
M2 TRACY D NEWELL 93 
M3 TODD ANDERSON 93 
AA1 KRISTIN CANALE 93 
AA2 RJ MARTIN 91 
AA3 QUINN T OBRIEN 91 
A1 MICHAEL BURTON 91 
A2 CHRIS J FEUSTEL 87 
A3 CHRIS ZIBBIDEO 85 
B1 DAVID M FOLEY 86 
B2 ALFRED ROTUNDO 86 
B3 ERIKA PETERSON 82 
C1 JOSEPH C GIMELLI - JR 85 
C2 STEPHEN STODOLSKI 77 
C3 JOSEPH V GERALDI 73 
D1 BRETT DACKO 76 
D2 MARK A GEDGAUDAS 75 
D3 JOHN HOULIHAN 74 
E1 JAY A CHAPLIN 68 
E2 GEORGE D IVERSON 64 
E3 CHERIE DELOGE 59 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 2: GREAT 
EASTERN LOBSTER CLASSIC 
38 Attended 
CH ROBERT A DELOGE 41 
M1 ETHAN HESS 38 
AA1 RUSSELL THEUS 36 
A1 DENNIS H GARDA 39 
B1 JOHN NEWELL 37 
C1 FRAN TIENE 35 
D1 MARY J EDWARDS 41 
E1 STEVE PELZ 31 
VTCH MARY J EDWARDS 41 
SVCH GAYLE CAMPBELL 37 
LYCH MARY J EDWARDS 41 
SSCH DENNIS H GARDA 39 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: GREAT 
EASTERN LOBSTER CLASSIC 
66 Attended 
CH STEVE EDWARDS 46 
M1 EARLE E GLIDDEN 43 
AA1 DANIEL LINKER 45 
A1 ROBERT MITCHELL 45 
B1 ERIC RONDEAU 45 
C1 RICK GILMAN 43 
D1 SARAH WASZKIEWICZ 40 
E1 COCHISE REDEYE 40 
VTCH STEVE EDWARDS 46 
SVCH ROBERT MITCHELL 45 
LYCH JACKIE SCARSELLA 42 
SSCH RICK GILMAN 43 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 4: GREAT 
EASTERN LOBSTER CLASSIC 
73 Attended 
CH DES MURPHY 49 
M1 EARLE E GLIDDEN 46 
AA1 DANIEL LINKER 47 
A1 BILL M DUCCI 45 

B1 JOHN D SCHERER 44 
C1 THOMAS HOSTETLER 39 
D1 ANTHONY P MARINO 41 
E1 KENNETH AZZARELLA 45 
JRCH NOLAN CARD 40 
VTCH DES MURPHY 49 
SVCH BILL M DUCCI 45 
LYCH JACKIE SCARSELLA 40 
SSCH JAMES M NICHOLS 43 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 7: GREAT 
EASTERN LOBSTER CLASSIC 
76 Attended 
CH JOHN D SCHERER 49 
M1 GEORGE BEGAKIS 48 
AA1 IAN COOK 48 
A1 STEPHEN M CAUL 45 
B1 MARK CARUSO 45 
C1 MATTHEW J HERBERT 43 
D1 KENNETH AZZARELLA 40 
E1 DAVID M MCCUEN 35 
SJCH LANDON T BRADFORD 40 
JRCH NOLAN CARD 45 
VTCH JOHN D SCHERER 49 
SVCH CHUCK DE VINNE 48 
LYCH SABINE MOELLER 44 
SSCH GEORGE FEDEROFF 45 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 8: GREAT 
EASTERN LOBSTER CLASSIC 
110 Attended 
CH CHRISTIAN M JACKOWSKI 48 
M1 EARLE E GLIDDEN 48 
AA1 ROB N LAMMEY JR. 47 
A1 BRIAN MICA 45 
B1 NOUGZAR BOUKIIA 42 
C1 CHARLIE CAIRO 38 
D1 DENISE LEE GLECKEL 39 
E1 GEORGE D IVERSON 30 
SJCH WILL SANTO 27 
JRCH CHRISTIAN M JACKOWSKI 48 
VTCH JERALD E COPP - JR 47 
SVCH NEAL PERAGINE 43 
LYCH SUSAN M MEYEN 41 
SSCH GEORGE FEDEROFF 40 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: GREAT 
EASTERN LOBSTER CLASSIC 
156 Attended 
CH MICHAEL KEENE 183 
RU JOHN CARBONE 181 
M1 CHRIS SCHWARZER 180 
M2 EARLE E GLIDDEN 178 
M3 GORDON BROOKS 177 
M4 TODD ANDERSON 176 
M5 DAVID A GRAHAM 175 
M6 GEORGE BEGAKIS 174 
AA1 CHRISTIAN M JACKOWSKI 178 
AA2 LOUIS ROSSI 177 
AA3 MICHAEL OSTROWSKI 175 
AA4 SCOTT DE MARIO 170 
AA5 LANDON T BRADFORD 165 
AA6 KRISTIN CANALE 164 
A1 MICHAEL BURTON 169 
A2 THOMAS GJELSVIK 168 
A3 LAVERT CYPHER 159 
A4 MIKE CAVANAUGH 157 
A5 FRAN TIENE 156 
A6 NEAL PERAGINE 154 
B1 ERIKA PETERSON 167 
B2 RICHARD COLO 155 
B3 KIRK L PISANI 151 
B4 ANTHONY P MARINO 149 

B5 AMANDA L LAMMEY 147 
B6 THOMAS HOSTETLER 146 
C1 MATTHEW J HERBERT 154 
C2 ALEX STUCHELL 151 
C3 CHARLIE CAIRO 143 
C4 JOSEPH C GIMELLI - JR 138 
C5 TOM E BUCHER 137 
C6 WILLIAM C STUCHELL 136 
D1 EDWARD ARCHAMBEAULT 141 
D2 BRETT DACKO 137 
D3 JOHN HOULIHAN 137 
D4 CHRISTY CAIRO 135 
D5 GREGORY B ESKER - SR 134 
D6 ANTHONY FERNICOLA 132 
E1 GEORGE D IVERSON 138 
E2 AMY STUCHELL 116 
E3 JAY A CHAPLIN 113 
E4 CHERIE DELOGE 106 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE P 1: GREAT 
EASTERN LOBSTER CLASSIC 
14 Attended 
CH CHRIS SCHWARZER 50 
M1 MARK G MASON 45 
AA1 MICHAEL OSTROWSKI 45 
A1 JOHN NEWELL 44 
B1 G VINCENT SHARPS 36 
D1 BRETT DACKO 27 
E1 PETER A LOMBARDO 20 
VTCH CHRIS SCHWARZER 50 
SVCH CLIFF ANTONELL 43 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE S 1: GREAT 
EASTERN LOBSTER CLASSIC 
16 Attended 
CH KIMBERLY NOYES 46 
M1 CHUCK DE VINNE 45 
AA1 MICHAEL OSTROWSKI 43 
A1 CLIFF ANTONELL 37 
B1 G VINCENT SHARPS 35 
E1 ROBERT BRENNAN 25 
VTCH KIMBERLY NOYES 46 
SVCH CHUCK DE VINNE 45 
LYCH KIMBERLY NOYES 46 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 5: GREAT EASTERN 
LOBSTER CLASSIC 
73 Attended 
CH PHILIP C STEINKRAUS 92 
RU TRACY D NEWELL 84 
M1 KEVIN GOODSPEED 83 
AA1 LOUIS ROSSI 81 
A1 BRIAN MICA 71 
B1 ANTHONY P MARINO 63 
C1 PETER C DE VINNE 67 
D1 JULIAN MARSHALL 38 
E1 ROBERT BRENNAN 19 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 6: GREAT 
EASTERN LOBSTER CLASSIC 
111 Attended 
CH JOHN CARBONE 45 
M1 DANIEL LINKER 45 
AA1 ROBERT B ADAMS 43 
A1 CHRIS J FEUSTEL 41 
B1 RONALD GEOFFRION 41 
C1 PETER C DE VINNE 40 
D1 BRETT DACKO 35 
E1 CHERIE DELOGE 20 
SJCH WILL SANTO 21 
JRCH NOLAN CARD 42 
VTCH JOHN CARBONE 45 
SVCH BILL M DUCCI 43 

LYCH SABINE MOELLER 39 
SSCH DAVID R BERNIER 38 
 
ADDIEVILLE EAST FARM 
MAPLEVILLE, RI 
8/22/2021 
33RD NORTH AMERICAN DUCKS 
UNLIMITED OPEN 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 33RD NORTH 
AMERICAN DUCKS UNLIMITED OPEN 
53 Attended 
CH LOUIS ROSSI 98 
SJCH ASA B HOXIE 73 
VTCH WRAY T LESSARD 95 
SVCH CHUCK DE VINNE 94 
LYCH MICHELE A MARLAND 90 
SSCH DONALD E MAHAN 87 
 


